

**Court No. - 75**

**Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 22783 of 2024**

**Applicant :- Neelam Devi And 6 Others**

**Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another**

**Counsel for Applicant :- Ravi Sahu**

**Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Sudhakar Shukla**

**Hon'ble Mrs. Manju Rani Chauhan,J.**

1. Put up this case as fresh on 14th August, 2024 before appropriate Bench.
2. Matter shall not be treated as tied up/part heard to this Bench.

**Order Date :- 2.8.2024**

Arti